MODIFICATION OF ASSISTANCE Pagetof 3

1. MODIFICATION 2. EFFECTIVE DATE OF 3. AWARD NUMBER: 4. EFFECTIVE DATE OF
NUMBER MODBIFICATION AWARD:
03 See Block 15 GHN-A-00-07-00002 07/11/2007
5, GRANTEE: . ' 6. ADMINISTERED BY:
Management Sciences for Health (MSH)
784 Memorial Drive US Agency for International Development
Cambridge, MA 02139 Office of Acquisition & Assistance

M/CAA/GH/OHA, Room 7.09-071
Washington, DC 20523-7900¢

DUNS NO. : 0717113088

TIN NO. : 04.2482-188 LOC NO. : 72-00-1385
7. FISCAL DATA: Amount Oblinated: $ 575, 00C.00 ) 8. TECHNICAL OFFICE:
GH/CHA
Budget Fiscal Year: 0 9. PAYMENT OFFICE:
t 1t: ' o
:tpe:a I:‘gol:: " US Agency for International Development
rategic Objective:
9 * Office of Financial Management
Team/Division: )
Benefiting Geo Area: M/FM/CMP, LOC Unit, Room 7.07-1043
Ohject Class: Washington, DC 20523

18, FUNDING SUMMARY:

Obllgated Amount Total Est. Amt.
Amount Pricr to this Modification: § 35,403,988.00 $ 147,500, 000.00
Change Made by this ModIfication: ' ) % 675,000.00 0
NewfCurrent Total: 5 36,078,988.00 $ 147,500,000¢.00

11, DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of 5675,000. Increasing the

Obligated amount from $35,403,988.00 to $36,078,988.00. The amount of $121,661,012. remains to be obligated.

12. THIS MODIFICATION IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OFTHE FOREIGN ASSISTANCE ACT OF 1961
AS AMENDED. EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY HEREIN AMENDED, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE GRANT
REFERENCED IN BLOCK #3 ABOVE, AS IT MAY HAVE HERETOFORE BEEN AMENDED, REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL
FORCE AND EFFECT.

13. GRANTEE: D ] EI - IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT TO RECONFIRM ITS AGREEMENT WITH THE CHANGES
EFFECTED HEREIN

14, GRANTEE: 18, THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U.S. AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

BY:
Bruce Baltas
{Name Typed or Prinfed} {Name Typed or Printed)
TITLE: THTLE: Agreement Officer
Y A s
DATE: DATE: ?l //D & 8

I




GHN-A-00-07-00002-00
Modification No. 03
Page 2 of 3

I. ACCOUNTING AND APROPRIATION DATA

1. 1In Section A. General, Line 2, delete the Total Obligated USAID
Amount of “$35,403,988.00" and substitute in lieu thereof

“536,080,988.00.”

2. 1In Section B. Specific, add the following:

Commitment Doc Type:

Commitment Number:
Line Number:

BBFY:

EBFY:

Fund:

Op Unit:

Strategic Objective:

Distribution:
Management :
BGA:

S0cC:

Amount:

Commitment Doc Type:

Commitment Number:
Line Number:

BBFY:

EBFY:

Fund:

Op Unit:

Strategic Objective:

Distribution:
Management:
BGA:

S0QC:

Amount :

FS
08GH-AFR-GHN-A-00-07-00002-A
1 . '
2008

2009

@GH-C
GHANA

All

641 -W
AD049

641
4100201
$75,000.00

FS
08GH-AFR-GHN-A-00-07-00002-A
2

2008

2009

GH-C
LIBERIA
All

669-W

AC49

669

4100201
5300,000.00



http:300,000.00
http:75,000.00
http:36,080,988.00
http:35,403,988.00

Commitment Doc Type:

Commitment Number:
Line Number:

BBFY:

EBFY:

Fund:

Op Unit:

Strategic Objective:

Distribution:
Management :
BGA:

S0C:

AMOUNT :

Total Amount Obligated:
Total Estimated cost:
Cumulative Obligation:

IT. SCHEDULE

GHN-A-00-07-00002-00
Modification No. 03
Page 3 of 3

FS
08GH-AFR-GHN-A-00~07-00002-A
3

2008

2009

GH-C
MADAGASCAR
All

687-W

AG49

687

4100201
$300,000.00

$ 675,000.00
$147,500,000.00
$ 36,080,988.00

1. In Section A.3 Amount of Award and Payment, paragraph 2, delete
the obligated amcunt of “$35,403,988.00" and substitute in lieun
thereof “$36,080,988.00."

Except as herein modified, all other terms and conditions remain
unchanged and in full force and effect.



http:36,080,988.00
http:35,403,988.00
http:36,080,988.00
http:147,500,000.00
http:675,000.00

